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Call to Order ………………………………………………………….……………….. President 

 

Pledge of Allegiance…………………………………………………………...………..President 

 

Prayer……………………………………………………………………………...Board Member 

  

Roll Call …………………………………………………………...……..…Recording Secretary 

 

 

I. Discussion Items 

 

 1. Superintendent's Report 

 

  A.  Security 

 

  B. Hall of Fame - Update  

 

  C. Recognition of Employees  

 

  D. Flexible Instructional Days 

 

  E. Local Economic Revitalization Tax Assistance (LERTA) – Comments from Christian 

Leinbach –DRC Contract 

 

  F. 2015/2016 School Year – Start Date August 24, 2015 or August 31, 2015 - 

Discussion 

 

  G. PSBA Value Pass – Scott Klopp 

 

H. Support Staff Evaluation System 

 

I. DRC Contract 

 

   2.      Buildings and Grounds 
 
A. RAGE Agreement – Tom Kowalonek 

 
B. Approve Right of Way of Crim Property 
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 3. Finance 

 

A. Berks E.I.T/TCC Merger – Tom Kowalonek 

 

4. Personnel 

 

A. Personnel items are discussed in executive session. 

 

   5. Programs 

 

   6.      Policy 

 

A. Give first reading with intent to give second reading and final approval on November 

18, 2014 the following polices. 

 

  302 Employment of Superintendent  

  

   7.      Curriculum 
   

A. Gifted Presentation – Michelle Snyder 

 

B. Pennsylvania Core Standards Eligible Content Review – Barb Davis 

 

C. School Profile Scores – Barb Davis 

 

   8.      Items for Board Action  
 

 A.  8
th

 Grade Class Trip to Baltimore/Annapolis – Ashley Count 

 

B.  10
th

 Grade Class Trip to Washington, D.C. – Nicole Carley 

 

C.  8
th

 Grade Ag Adventure to Penn State – Christine Williams/Eugene Kreitzer 

 

 D.  BCTC Agreement for Nursing Services – Ed Albert 

 

   9.      Technology – Barb/Jason 

 

  10.     Transportation 

 

  11.  Legislative 

 

  12.     Administrative Reports 

 

  13.     Old Business 

    

  14.     New Business 
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  15.     Public Comment  

 

  16.     Adjournment    

 

  17.     Calendar of Events  
 

 Monday, September 08, 2014 – Thursday, October 2, 2014 - FFA Fall Bulb/Sandwich 

Sale 

 Monday, September 29, 2014 – Friday, October 3, 2014 – Penn-Bernville School 

Spirit Week.  

 Monday, September 29, 2014 – Picture Make-Up’s – JSHS Auditorium 

 Tuesday, September 30, 2014 – Academic Hall of Fame Banquet – JSHS Café 7:00 

p.m.  

 Wednesday, October 1, 2014 – 9
th

 Grade BCTC Presentations –JSHS Auditorium  

 Wednesday, October 1, 2014 – Penn-Bernville PTO Meeting –Penn-Bernville Café 

7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 2, 2014 – Bethel PTO Meeting – Bethel Library 7:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 3, 2014 – Homecoming Court Activities – JSHS Stadium 

 Friday, October 3, 2014 – Bethel Fall Picture Day – Bethel 9:15 a.m.  – 2:00 p.m. 

 Saturday, October 4, 2014 – Homecoming Dance – JSHS Gym 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, October 7, 2014 – Thursday, October 30, 2014 – FFA Cider Sale 

 Tuesday, October 7, 2014 – Board Work Session Meeting – District Office Board 

Room 7:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 9, 2014 –Penn-Bernville School Picture Day – Penn-Bernville 

Gym 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 10, 2014 – Senor Panoramic Picture – JSHS Stadium/Gym 2:15 p.m. 

 Saturday, October 11, 2014 – TPMA Applebee’s Breakfast – Wyomissing 

Applebee’s 8:00 a.m.  – 11:00 a.m. 

 Saturday, October11, 2014 – S.A.T. & S.A.T Subject Tests – Check Test Location & 

Time. 

 Monday, October 13, 2014 – Columbus Day – No School In-Service Day 

 Monday, October 13, 2014 – J & S Pizza Night – Bethel PTO Fundraiser J & S Pizza 

12:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, October 14, 2014 through Wednesday, November 19, 2014 – FFA Citrus 

Sale – High School Ag Department. 

 Tuesday, October 14, 2014 – General Board Meeting – District Office Board Room 

7:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, October 15, 2014 – PSAT/N.M.S.Q.T – JSHS Café 7:45 a.m. 

 Thursday, October 16, 2014 – FFA Agriculture Advisory Council Meeting – JSHS 

Room #404 7:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 17, 2014 – Rehrersburg Halloween Parade – Rehrersburg 7:30 p.m. – 

8:30 p.m. 

 Friday, October 17, 2014 – BCTC Tour for 9
th

 Graders 
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 Saturday, October 18, 2014 – Grad Project Presentations – JSHS Room #303, #305, 

and #307 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 23, 2014 – TPMA Meeting – JSHS Band Room – 7:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 24, 2014 – Junior High Halloween Dance – JSHS Café 7:00 p.m. – 

10:00 p.m. 

 Saturday, October 25, 2014 – Sea Witch Parade – Rehobeth Beach, DE 10:00 a.m. – 

12:00 p.m. 

 Saturday, October 25, 2014 – A.C.T – Check Test Location & Times 

 Monday, October 27, 2014 – Monday, November 10, 2014 – Fall Spirit Wear Sale – 

Bethel Elementary. 

 Wednesday, October 29, 2014 – End of First Quarter 

 Wednesday, October 29, 2014 – Friday, October 31, 2014 – National FFA 

Convention 

 Tuesday, November 4, 2014 – Board Work Session Meeting – District Office Board 

Room 7:00 p.m.   

 

 

 

 

 


